Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Rousseau's political philosophy furnished basis for

Abolitionism was to

When did Benito Mussolini first become the Prime Minister of Italy?

A Chief election Commissioners is appointed by

According to 73rd Constitutional Amendment Act, of Indian Constitution the minimum age for
contesting elections to the Panchayati Raj Institutions should be

Basic Law for the Federal Republic of Germany singed in

Near the end of World War 2, the architecture of the postwar economic environment was
constructed at a conference of the major Western Powers Held at?

The Iranian Revolution under the leadership of Ayatollah Khomeini' removed the monarch in

In which year the mosque in KANPUR was demolished

The constitution of the United States of America was adopted in the period:

Which country uses the 'Zloty' as its currency ?

What name did Norbert Elias give to the dynamic of competition between social units that
eventually gave rise to a nation state?

In which Turkish city ECO Summit was held in 19867

During the British rule, Which community got separate representation from which Act

Answers Choice

A

DP DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWPE UOWPE DOWPE U0Wr DOW» UOWr U0Wm» D0W» mMUOwr

. Political sovereignty

Limited sovereignty

. Popular sovereignty
. Absolute sovereignty

None of these

. Ban Alcohol

Ban Slavery
Ban Child Labor
None of these

. 12 january 1914
. 3 April 1906

5 August 1918
31 October 1922

280 articles
270 articles

. 275 articles

250 articles

18 years
23 years
21 years
25 years

Bonn

Berlin
hamburg
None of these

Geneva, Switzerland
Breton Woods, New Hampshire
New york City

. Versalilles, France

1989
1979
1997
1980

1911
1913
1916
1908

1681-1682
1764-1765
1787-1788
None of these

. Czech Republic

Hungary
Poland
None of these

. The absolutist mechanism
. the decivilizing process

The monopoly mechanism
The courtization process

. Dushanbe
. Istanbul

C.
D.

Almaty
None of these

Christian Community &amp; Indian

council Act 1909

B.

Buddhist Community &mp; Indian

council Act 1907

C.

Muslim Community &amp; Indian

council Act 1909

D.

None of these



15

16

17

18

19

20

Eighteenth amendment pertained to

Plato was a

Who said, "Kinship creates society and society at length creates the state"

The theory of 'Group Mind' was enunciated by

When was the Pakistan Constituent Assembly constituted

What are the dimensions taken to measure the Gender Inequality Index(G2)?

Abolition of slavery

Extension of suffrage to women
Popular election of senators
Right to keep and bear arms

oowz

>

Realist

Rationalist
None of these

oo

Gettell
J.S. Mill
Hobbes

Al-Mauwardi
Al-Ghazali

Al-Farabi
None of these

moom>» DOw

June 20 1947
April 20 1947
August 25 1947

oDOw

A. Reproductive Health, Labor
Market, Literacy and Knowledge
B. Employment, Gender wage
differentials and Empowerment.
C. Labor market, Employment and
Political participation



