

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Rousseau's political philosophy furnished basis for	A. Political sovereignty B. Limited sovereignty C. Popular sovereignty D. Absolute sovereignty E. None of these
2	Abolitionism was to	A. Ban Alcohol B. Ban Slavery C. Ban Child Labor D. None of these
3	When did Benito Mussolini first become the Prime Minister of Italy?	A. 12 January 1914 B. 3 April 1906 C. 5 August 1918 D. 31 October 1922
4	A Chief election Commissioners is appointed by	A. 280 articles B. 270 articles C. 275 articles D. 250 articles
5	According to 73rd Constitutional Amendment Act, of Indian Constitution the minimum age for contesting elections to the Panchayati Raj Institutions should be	A. 18 years B. 23 years C. 21 years D. 25 years
6	Basic Law for the Federal Republic of Germany singed in	A. Bonn B. Berlin C. hamburg D. None of these
7	Near the end of World War 2, the architecture of the postwar economic environment was constructed at a conference of the major Western Powers Held at?	A. Geneva, Switzerland B. Bretton Woods, New Hampshire C. New York City D. Versailles, France
8	The Iranian Revolution under the leadership of Ayatollah Khomeini' removed the monarch in	A. 1989 B. 1979 C. 1997 D. 1980
9	In which year the mosque in KANPUR was demolished	A. 1911 B. 1913 C. 1916 D. 1908
10	The constitution of the United States of America was adopted in the period:	A. 1681-1682 B. 1764-1765 C. 1787-1788 D. None of these
11	Which country uses the 'Zloty' as its currency ?	A. Czech Republic B. Hungary C. Poland D. None of these
12	What name did Norbert Elias give to the dynamic of competition between social units that eventually gave rise to a nation state?	A. The absolutist mechanism B. the decivilizing process C. The monopoly mechanism D. The courtization process
13	In which Turkish city ECO Summit was held in 1986?	A. Dushanbe B. Istanbul C. Almaty D. None of these
14	During the British rule, Which community got separate representation from which Act	A. Christian Community & Indian council Act 1909 B. Buddhist Community & Indian council Act 1907 C. Muslim Community & Indian council Act 1909 D. None of these

- 15 Eighteenth amendment pertained to
A. Abolition of slavery
B. Extension of suffrage to women
C. Popular election of senators
D. Right to keep and bear arms
E. None of these
-
- 16 Plato was a
A. Realist
B. Idealist
C. Rationalist
D. None of these
-
- 17 Who said, "Kinship creates society and society at length creates the state"
A. Robert MacIver
B. Gettell
C. J.S. Mill
D. Hobbes
-
- 18 The theory of 'Group Mind' was enunciated by
A. Al-Mawardi
B. Ibn-i-Khaldun
C. Al-Ghazali
D. Al-Farabi
E. None of these
-
- 19 When was the Pakistan Constituent Assembly constituted
A. July 20 1947
B. June 20 1947
C. April 20 1947
D. August 25 1947
-
- 20 What are the dimensions taken to measure the Gender Inequality Index(G2)?
A. Reproductive Health, Labor Market, Literacy and Knowledge
B. Employment, Gender wage differentials and Empowerment.
C. Labor market, Employment and Political participation
D. Reproductive Health, Empowerment and Labor market